CEP INCLINOMETER CASING
CEP SERVICES  PTE LTD
30B Hillview Terrace Singapore 669248
Tel: 65-67601566    Fax: 65-67605186   Email:sales@cep.com.sg   Http://www.cep.com.sg
INCLINOMETER CASING
CEP’s inclinometer casings are typically
installed in boreholes for use in slope
stability surveys.  It may also be

Vietnam, Hong Kong, Taiwan,
Japan, Korea, Sri Lanka, India,
Australia, New Zealand, United
Kingdom and EU Countries.
CEP INCLINOMETER CASING
CEP SERVICES  PTE LTD
30B Hillview Terrace Singapore 669248
Tel: 65-67601566    Fax: 65-67605186   Email:sales@cep.com.sg   Http://www.cep.com.sg
SPECIFICATION
Size  Model No.  Type  O.D., mm  I.D., mm  Length, mm
Telescopic
Range, mm
Weight,
Kg
60 mm
CEP1-1-60 Casing  60 52 3000  2.34
CEP1-2-60  Coupling  67 60 200  0.18
CEP1-3-60-200 Telescopic Coupling 67 60 200 ±30 0.18
CEP1-4-60C
or
CEP1-4-60F
Cap  66 60   0.04
70 mm
CEP1-1-70  Casing  70 62 3000  2.66
CEP1-2-70  Coupling  77 70 160  0.14
CEP1-3-70-200 Telescopic Coupling 77 70 200 ±30 0.20
CEP1-3-70-400 Telescopic Coupling 77 70 400 ±75 0.40
CEP1-4-70C
or
CEP 1-4-70F
Cap  77 70   0.07
85 mm
CEP1-1-85  Casing  85 77 3000  3.18
CEP1-2-85  Coupling  91 85 200  0.30
CEP1-3-85-380 Telescopic Coupling 91 85 380 ±75 0.38
CEP1-4-85C or
CEP 1-4-85F
Cap  90 85   0.09
Note: Specifications may be changed without prior notification.